STIEBEL ELTRON

SNU 10 Plus (GB)

SMALL WATER HEATER

Experience high quality in a compact design

DHW heating at its best: this small water heater for undersink installation has an
attractive design that will blend perfectly into your room. As the most compact in

their class, the smaller models in particular take up very little space. Despite the
small dimensions of this small water heater, it is certainly not lacking in output.

Convenient temperature adjustment

You get hot water quickly, without having to wait. Vary the temperature with
the high quality haptic rotary selector. The small water heater requires little
energy to keep the water constantly warm for you at the temperature you have
selected. Another advantage: replacing an older model is very easy, as you can
use the same wall mounting bracket for this small water heater.

The main features

Compact and high quality small water heater for undersink installation
Hot water available immediately

Safe use due to adjustable mechanical temperature limit as anti-scalding
protection

Low energy losses at the tap thanks to integral thermostop function

Quick and easy replacement of older appliances thanks to universal wall
mounting bracket

Optimised DHW heating for higher efficiency with ECO mode
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Connected load

Rated output 2

Power supply

Rated voltage

Fuse protection 2

Frequency

Energy efficiency class
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 38 °C
Nominal capacity

Mixed water amount at 40 °C
Temperature setting range
Version

Type

Installation type

With tap

Colour

Cable length

Operation

Temperature limit

IP rating

SNU 5 Plus (GB)

204971

2 kW
2,0 kW
1/N/PE
230V
10A
50-60 Hz
A
0.19 kWh
0.07 kWh
51
9,31

35-85 °C

Small water heater

non-pressurised

Undersink

white

0,9m

manual

P24 D
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204981

2 kW
2,0 kW
1/N/PE
230V
10A
50-60 Hz
A
0.31 kWh
0.11 kWh
101
191
35-85 °C
Small water heater
non-pressurised

Undersink

white

0,9 m

manual

IP24 D
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Height
Width
Depth

Weight

423 mm
240 mm
212 mm

2.90 kg

506 mm
290 mm
282 mm

4.20 kg

Technical datasheet



STIEBEL ELTRON

Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.
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