PRODUCT-NO.: 204981



# SNU 10 Plus (GB)

SMALL WATER HEATER

### Experience high quality in a compact design

DHW heating at its best: this small water heater for undersink installation has an attractive design that will blend perfectly into your room. As the most compact in their class, the smaller models in particular take up very little space. Despite the small dimensions of this small water heater, it is certainly not lacking in output.

#### Convenient temperature adjustment

You get hot water quickly, without having to wait. Vary the temperature with the high quality haptic rotary selector. The small water heater requires little energy to keep the water constantly warm for you at the temperature you have selected. Another advantage: replacing an older model is very easy, as you can use the same wall mounting bracket for this small water heater.

## The main features

Compact and high quality small water heater for undersink installation

Hot water available immediately

Safe use due to adjustable mechanical temperature limit as anti-scalding protection

Low energy losses at the tap thanks to integral thermostop function

Quick and easy replacement of older appliances thanks to universal wall mounting bracket

Optimised DHW heating for higher efficiency with ECO mode





SNU 5 Plus (GB)
Product-No.: 204971







Туре	SNU 5 Plus (GB)	SNU 10 Plus (GB)
Part no.	204971	204981

# Technical data

Connected load	2 kW	2 kW
Rated output 2	2,0 kW	2,0 kW
Power supply	1/N/PE	1/N/PE
Rated voltage	230 V	230 V
Fuse protection 2	10 A	10 A
Frequency	50-60 Hz	50-60 Hz
Energy efficiency class	Α	Α
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C	0.19 kWh	0.31 kWh
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 38 °C	0.07 kWh	0.11 kWh
Nominal capacity	5 l	10 l
Mixed water amount at 40 °C	9,3	19 l
Temperature setting range	35-85 °C	35-85 °C
Version	Small water heater	Small water heater
Туре	non-pressurised	non-pressurised
Installation type	Undersink	Undersink
With tap	-	-
Colour	white	white
Cable length	0,9 m	0,9 m
Operation	manual	manual
Temperature limit	•	•
IP rating	IP24 D	IP24 D



Height	423 mm	506 mm
Width	240 mm	290 mm
Depth	212 mm	282 mm
Weight	2.90 kg	4.20 kg



## **Contact information**

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning, maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of your intention to install the product.